What's You're Recipe

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adjective

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plurad

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun




What's You're Recipe

HereisChef ( )'s award-
_( Yrecipe for
roast _ ( ) of _(

): Choosea_( ) weighing about _ ( ) _(

. Remove excess _( ). Add five cloves of garlic peeled and _ (

). Season with two tablespoons of _(

). Sprinkle with atouch of _( ) salt. Cook at 350 _( )
for ( ) . Remove from the oven when the skinis_( ).
with mashed _( ) and &@an _( ).
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